NOSE RADOME
53-12-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-01-02
RADOME INTEGRATION AND ASSY-NOSE

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10
 .CONNECTOR-   1708 BACC45FN16-24S
   POSITION DATA:
    POS 1
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D01364
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    783411
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    78-0062R5
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-   RF710- 286T0768-300
  POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
   78-0062R5
 .CONNECTOR-   1715 BACC45FN12-12S6
   POSITION DATA:
    POS 4
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D20162
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    783421
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    78-0062R5
 .RECEPTACLE-   1720 BACC45FN16-24S8
   POSITION DATA:
    POS 2
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D01404
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    783421
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    78-0062R5
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-02-10
53-12-02
FIG. 10
PAGE 4
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-02-11A
FITTING INSTL-RADOME ATTACHMENT UPR
FIGURE 11A (SHEET 1)
HXL        53-12-02-11A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-02-11A
FITTING INSTL-RADOME ATTACHMENT UPR
FIGURE 11A (SHEET 2)
HXL        53-12-02-11A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
11A
 FITTING INSTL-RADOME
   ATTACHMENT UPR
 FITTING INSTL-RADOME   RF1- 141T7832-5
   ATTACHMENT
  POSITION DATA:
   UPR
  FOR NHA SEE:
   51-00-00-01
 .BOLT   25 BACB30NM4K11
 .WASHER   210 AN960PD416L
 .SHIM   115 141T7849-1
 .PLATE   120 141T7848-1
 .FITTING   125 141T7847-12
 .BOLT   430 BACB30NM4K9
 .WASHER   435 AN960PD416L
 .SHIM   240 141T7849-2
 .PLATE   245 141T7848-2
 .FITTING   150 141T7847-3
 .FITTING   155 141T7847-4
 .BOLT   460 BACB30NM4K12
 .WASHER   465 AN960PD416L
 .SHIM   270 141T7849-3
 .PLATE   175 141T7848-3
 .PLATE   180 141T7848-8
 .FITTING   185 141T7847-5
 .FITTING   190 141T7847-6
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-02-11A
53-12-02
FIG. 11A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/06HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-03-02
LIGHTNING DIVERTER STRIP-AND GROUNDING INSTL-NOSE RADOME
FIGURE 2 (SHEET 1)
HXL        53-12-03-02
APR 22/07 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-12-03-02
LIGHTNING DIVERTER STRIP-AND GROUNDING INSTL-NOSE RADOME
FIGURE 2 (SHEET 2)
HXL        53-12-03-02
APR 22/07 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2
 LIGHTNING DIVERTER STRIP-
   AND GROUNDING INSTL-NOSE
   RADOME
 LIGHTNING DIVERTER STRIP-   RF100- 284T0053-3
   AND GROUNDING INSTL-NOSE
   RADOME